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SEM-|
TEE

MAT
ENP
ENC
COP
ENG

SEM-II
TEE

MAT
ENP
ENC
COP

ENG

SEM-III
JBT

SMA
BDD
EQE

Subject

Technical English -I
Mathematics -I
Engineering Physics -I
Engineering Chemistry -
Computer Programming -

Engineering Graphics -I

Technical English -11
Mathematics -II
Engineering Physics -lI
Engineering Chemistry -II
Computer Programming -l1

Engineering Graphics -II

Transportation - Bridges and Tunnels
Strength of Materials
Building Design & Drawing
Earth Quake Engineering

Name of the Candidate ALPHONSE RAJKUMAR. J.P Father's Name J.PHILLIP
Programme DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERIN@.0.B 12.06.1982
Semester / Year CONSOLIDATED - | Session 2013-2016
Centre Code TNS210040 Roll No. 213491DCIV13

Marks = Minimum Pass  Maximum
obtained Marks WS

TOTAL
DIVISION

Entered by

sate- o 23.07:2046
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L RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD )

Name of the Candidate

ALPHONSE RAJKUMAR. J.P

Father's Name

J.PHILLIP

Programme

DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERINE.O.B

12.06.1982

Semester / Year

CONSOLIDATED - I

Session

2013-2016

Centre Code

Subject
Code

SEM-IV
COP

SDD
IWT
CAD

SEM-V
ENE

QsC
MRI

CPM

SEM-VI
ASD

DHS
CMS

PRO

TNS210040

Subject

Computer programming
Structural Design & Drawing
Industrial Waste Treatment

Computer Aided Drafting

Environmental Engineering
Qty. Surveying & Costing

Material for Residential &
Industrial building

Construction Planning & Management

Advanced Structural Design
Design of Hydraulic Structure

Computational Methods In
Structural Engineering

Project

Marks
obtained

70
75
71
7

69
70
69

64

66
72
73

88

Roll No.

Minimum Pass
Marks

50
50
50
50

50
50
50

50

50
50
50

50

213491DCIV13

Maximum
Marks

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100

TOTAL 1985 1400 2800
DIVISION First
Entered by
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Registrar / Controller of Examination
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