

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

## RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	ALPHONSE RAJKUMAR. J.P	Father's Name	rate J.PHILLIPS and Tec
Programme	DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERIN	cD.O.B	12.06.1982
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED - I	Session	2013-2016
Centre Code	der TNS210040 Amology Indian In	Roll No.	213491DCIV13

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SEM-I	egrated Science and Technology In	tian Institut	of integrated 5 c	
TEE	Technical English -I	70	50	100
MAT	Mathematics -I	76	50	100 00
ENP	Engineering Physics -I	73	50	100
ENC	Engineering Chemistry -I	69	50	100
СОР	Computer Programming -I	64	50	100
ENG	Engineering Graphics -I	67	of 150 50	100
SEM-II TEE	Technical English -II	76	50	ience and led 100 Total
MAT	Mathematics -II	74	50	100
ENP	Engineering Physics -II	70	50	100
ENC	Engineering Chemistry -II	67	50	100
COP	Computer Programming -II	69	50	100
ENG	Engineering Graphics -II	77	50	100
SEM-III TBT	Transportation - Bridges and Tunnels	dan 1 67	of Integrated 5	ence and Ter lence 100 Ter
SMA	Strength of Materials	69	50	100
BDD	Building Design & Drawing	61	50	100
EQE	Earth Quake Engineering	72	50	100
TOTAL	tegrated Science and Technology in tegrated Science and Technology in tegrated Science and Technology in tegrated Science and Technology in	dian Institut dian Institut dian Institut dian Institut	of integrated by e of integrated by of integrated by e of integrated by	cience and Tec cience and Tec cience and Tec cience and Tec
DIVISION	tegrated Science and Technology In	dian institut dian institut	a of integrated 30 a of integrated 30	stence and Tel Stence and Tel

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED-II

Entered by

Date:

23.07.2016

Registrar / Controller of Examination



## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

## RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	ALPHONSE RAJKUMAR. J.P	Father's Name	rate J.PHILLIPS and Tec
Programme	DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERIN	gD.O.B	12.06.1982
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED - II	Session	2013-2016
Centre Code	TNS210040 mology Indian In	Roll No.	213491DCIV13

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SEM-IV	egrated Science and Technology In		of integrated L	
COP	Computer programming	70	50	100 Tec
SDD	Structural Design & Drawing	75	50	100
IWT	Industrial Waste Treatment	71	50	100
CAD	Computer Aided Drafting	lian 177 ol	50	100
SEM-V	legrated Science and rechnology #9		of Integrated (	
ENE	Environmental Engineering	69	50	ience 100 Teo
QSC	Qty. Surveying & Costing	70	50	100
MRI	Material for Residential & Industrial building	69	50	sence 100 'ed
СРМ	Construction Planning & Management	64	50	100
SEM-VI	legrated Spience and technology in		of litegrated S	
ASD	Advanced Structural Design	66	50	100
DHS	Design of Hydraulic Structure	72	of inter50 and the	100
CMS	Computational Methods In Structural Engineering	73	50	100
PRO	Project	88	50	cience 100 Tel
nstitute of in astitute of in astitute of in	tegrated Science and Technology to tegrated Science and Technology in tegrated Science and Technology in		e of Integrated Sile of Integrat	
TOTAL DIVISION	regrated Science and Technology in regrated Science and Technology In tegrated Science and Technology In tegrated Science and Technology In	1985	1400	2800 First

Entered by

AP AP

Date: 23.07.2016

W----

Registrar / Controller of Examination